Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Olivia Tang / Elliot Rechsteiner
Emma Faulhafer / Nathan Ji
Melanie Lin / Richie Lin

Lauren Tucker / Ethan Qin

Club

Scarboro FSC/Silver Blades (ON) SC
Skate Oakville/Skate Oakville
Richmond Training Centre/Richmon
Skate Oakville/Skate Oakville

John Stevenson

Skate Canada

Date: 21-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON
JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

STAR 6-7 Dance

Category Result Summary

Points

24.95
20.56
19.40
17.74

Deanna Tomietto

Section PD - TF(0.5 PD - FT(0.5)

ON 11.88 (1) 1307 (1)

ON 1117 (2 939 (3

ON 957 (4 983 (2

ON 958 (3 816 (4
6:34:33PM

Patinage Canada



